

AMENDMENTS TO LB 1106A

Introduced by Nordquist, 7.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 3, strike "341" and insert "33"; in
- 2 line 9 strike "\$163,665" and insert "\$161,583"; and in line 10
- 3 strike "\$398,950" and insert "\$401,032".